The MPS-8033 series of Fiber Optic Sources are
microprocessor controlled laser diode sources, capable
of providing up to 30 mW of power at user-specified
wavelengths including WDM C-Band and L-Band
wavelengths. Designed for component testing, power
meter calibration, and general laboratory use, the
MPS-8033 sources utilize proven precision laser diode
temperature and current control electronics technology

reserves the right to change specifications without notice and without liability
for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Precision Fiber Optic Source
MPS-8033/03 1550 nm, DFB with optical isolator
MPS-8033/04 980 nm, Fabry-Perot
MPS-8033/05 1480 nm, Fabry-Perot
MPS-8033/06 850 nm, Fabry-Perot, multi-mode, 1 mW
MPS-8033/00 Customer-specified wavelength
WDM C-Band and L-Band laser types available.
Call for details.
www.ilxlightwave.com Rev. 7/12/05
P.O. Box 6310, Bozeman, MT  59771 • FAX: 406-586-9405 1-800-459-9459
For information call
International Inquiries: 406-556-2481
email: sales@ilxlightwave.com
Precision Fiber
Optic Source
MPS
8033
Precision Fiber
Optic Source
MPS
8033
You get more from ILX Lightwave
than just a laser source.
Typical output 24-hour stability data for the MPS-8033,
during which the ambient temperature varied by ± 1°C.
Precision Fiber
Optic Source
MPS

reserves the right to change specifications without notice and without liability
for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Precision Fiber Optic Source
MPS-8033/03 1550 nm, DFB with optical isolator
MPS-8033/04 980 nm, Fabry-Perot
MPS-8033/05 1480 nm, Fabry-Perot
MPS-8033/06 850 nm, Fabry-Perot, multi-mode, 1 mW
MPS-8033/00 Customer-specified wavelength
WDM C-Band and L-Band laser types available.
Call for details.
www.ilxlightwave.com Rev. 7/12/05
P.O. Box 6310, Bozeman, MT  59771 • FAX: 406-586-9405 1-800-459-9459